

\204

SLP(C)No. 14292 OF 2003
ITEM No.29

Court No. 6

SECTION XV
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14292/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 28/02/2002 in WP 12189/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KALU RAM

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing and refiling SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(ALONG WITH THE PAPERS RELATING TO STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. VS.
DEEP CHAND I.E. SLP (C) NO.18009/2002)

Date : 06/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Praveen Kumar Rai, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.K.Satija,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Statement of objections be filed within three weeks and rejoinder within two weeks thereafter.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master